
Terra Pure® Green Tea Collection
Enriched with pure ingredients and packaged using recycled paper and 100% soy based ink, the  
Terra Pure® Green Tea line is one of the most earth conscious amenity programs available today.  
Each formulation in the line is infused with aloe vera and olive oil and are 100% paraben and
gluten free. The high-end formulations and beautiful design bring elegance to any upscale property  
while the environmentally friendly features of the Terra Pure® Green Tea collection add to the appeal.

ITEM
Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar
Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar 
Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat
Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat
Body Bar – 42g Box
Cleansing Bar – 28g Box

SKU #
TP03-L100
TP04-W100
TPPW-BB125
TPPW-CB075
TPB-BB150
TPB-CB100

CASE
300
300
350
400
250
250

ITEM
Shampoo – 1.2 oz/36 ml Jam Jar
Conditioner – 1.2 oz/36 ml Jam Jar
Lotion – 1.2 oz/36 ml Jam Jar
Body Wash – 1.2 oz/36 ml Jam Jar
Shampoo – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar
Conditioner – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar

SKU #
TPGT-S120-M
TPGT-C120-M
TPGT-L120-M
TPGT-W120-M
TP01-S100
TP02-C100

CASE
300
300
300
300
300
300

ITEM
Shower Cap – Box 
Personal Care – Box
Gallon: Shampoo – 128 oz/3.78 L
Gallon: Conditioner – 128 oz/3.78 L 
Gallon: Lotion – 128 oz/3.78 L
Gallon: Body Wash – 128 oz/3.78 L

SKU #
TPB-SC
TPB-PC
GAL01-DBG-S128-2
GAL02-DBG-C128-2 
GAL03-DBG-L128-2
GAL04-DBG-W128-2

CASE
500
500

4
4
4
4


