TERRA PURE® EARTH CONSCIOUS

Green Tea

Terra Pure® Green Tea Collection

Enriched with pure ingredients and packaged using recycled paper and 100% soy based ink, the Terra Pure* Green Tea line is one of the most earth conscious amenity programs available today. Each formulation in the line is infused with aloe vera and olive oil and are 100% paraben and gluten free. The high-end formulations and beautiful design bring elegance to any upscale property while the environmentally friendly features of the Terra Pure* Green Tea collection add to the appeal.











SKU#	CASE	ITEM	SKU#	CASE	ITEM	SKU#	CASE
TPGT-S120-M	300	Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar	TP03-L100	300	Shower Cap – Box	TPB-SC	500
TPGT-C120-M	300	Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar	TP04-W100	300	Personal Care – Box	TPB-PC	500
TPGT-L120-M	300	Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat	TPPW-BB125	350	Gallon: Shampoo – 128 oz/3.78 L	GAL01-DBG-S128-2	4
TPGT-W120-M	300	Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat	TPPW-CB075	400	Gallon: Conditioner – 128 oz/3.78 L	GAL02-DBG-C128-2	4
TP01-S100	300	Body Bar – 42g Box	TPB-BB150	250	Gallon: Lotion – 128 oz/3.78 L	GAL03-DBG-L128-2	4
TP02-C100	300	Cleansing Bar – 28g Box	TPB-CB100	250	Gallon: Body Wash – 128 oz/3.78 L	GAL04-DBG-W128-2	4
	TPGT-S120-M TPGT-C120-M TPGT-L120-M TPGT-W120-M TP01-S100	TPGT-S120-M 300 TPGT-C120-M 300 TPGT-L120-M 300 TPGT-W120-M 300 TPO1-S100 300	TPGT-S120-M 300 Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TPGT-C120-M 300 Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TPGT-L120-M 300 Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat TPGT-W120-M 300 Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat TP01-S100 300 Body Bar – 42g Box	TPGT-S120-M 300 Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP03-L100 TPGT-C120-M 300 Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP04-W100 TPGT-L120-M 300 Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat TPPW-BB125 TPGT-W120-M 300 Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat TPPW-CB075 TP01-S100 300 Body Bar – 42g Box TPB-BB150	TPGT-S120-M 300 Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP03-L100 300 TPGT-C120-M 300 Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP04-W100 300 TPGT-L120-M 300 Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat TPPW-BB125 350 TPGT-W120-M 300 Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat TPPW-CB075 400 TP01-S100 300 Body Bar – 42g Box TPB-BB150 250	TPGT-S120-M 300 Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP03-L100 300 Shower Cap – Box TPGT-C120-M 300 Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP04-W100 300 Personal Care – Box TPGT-L120-M 300 Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat TPPW-BB125 350 Gallon: Shampoo – 128 oz/3.78 L TPGT-W120-M 300 Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat TPPW-CB075 400 Gallon: Conditioner – 128 oz/3.78 L TP01-S100 300 Body Bar – 42g Box TPB-BB150 250 Gallon: Lotion – 128 oz/3.78 L	TPGT-S120-M 300 Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP03-L100 300 Shower Cap – Box TPB-SC TPGT-C120-M 300 Body Wash – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar TP04-W100 300 Personal Care – Box TPB-PC TPGT-L120-M 300 Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat TPPW-BB125 350 Gallon: Shampoo – 128 oz/3.78 L GAL01-DBG-S128-2 TPGT-W120-M 300 Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat TPPW-CB075 400 Gallon: Conditioner – 128 oz/3.78 L GAL02-DBG-C128-2 TP01-S100 300 Body Bar – 42g Box TPB-BB150 250 Gallon: Lotion – 128 oz/3.78 L GAL03-DBG-L128-2